Fact Sheet
MIFARE DUOX®
As the first MIFARE® IC to combine
asymmetric and symmetric cryptography
on a single chip, MIFARE DUOX simplifies key
management and accelerates asymmetric
authentication in security demanding
access-management applications.

EV-charging functionality EV-charging specific command set as defined in VDE-AR-E 2532-100
Temperature range -40 to +105°C on silicon level
Ordering information
2 KB 4 KB 8 KB 16 KB
MIFARE
DUOX
17 pF Part type
Wafer MF3E23A1DUF/01 MF3E43A1DUF/01 MF3E83A1DUF/01 MF3E93A1DUF/01
MOA8 MF3E23A0DA8/01 MF3E43A0DA8/01 MF3E83A0DA8/01 MF3E93A0DA8/01
70 pF Part type
Wafer MF3EH23A1DUF/01 MF3EH43A1DUF/01 MF3EH83A1DUF/01 MF3EH93A1DUF/01
MOA8 MF3EH23A0DA8/01 MF3EH43A0DA8/01 MF3EH83A0DA8/01 MF3EH93A0DA8/01
2 KB 4 KB 8 KB 16 KB
MIFARE
DUOX for
EV-charging
17 pF Part type
Wafer MF3E23A1DUF/01EV MF3E43A1DUF/01EV MF3E83A1DUF/01EV MF3E93A1DUF/01EV
MOA8 MF3E23A0DA8/01EV MF3E43A0DA8/01EV MF3E83A0DA8/01EV MF3E93A0DA8/01EV
70 pF Part type
Wafer MF3EH23A1DUF/01EV MF3EH43A1DUF/01EV MF3EH83A1DUF/01EV MF3EH93A1DUF/01EV
MOA8 MF3EH23A0DA8/01EV MF3EH43A0DA8/01EV MF3EH83A0DA8/01EV MF3EH93A0DA8/01EV
nxp.com/MIFARE
NXP, the NXP logo, MIFARE, MIFARE DESFire, MIFARE DUOX, MIFARE 2GO, and MIFARE logo are trademarks of NXP B.V.
All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. © 2024 NXP B.V.
Document Number: MIFAREDUOXFSA4 REV 1